Sunil Vithal Sarwade 
2.  M/s. Siddhitech Engineering Private Ltd Rep. By Mr. Sunil 

Vithal Sarwade 
3. Mrs. Sunita Sunil Sarwade 
4. M/s. Siddhi Tech Rep. By Mr. Sunil Vithal Sarwade

Loan Account No. DRBLANE00425589 and DRSTANE00425611
Total Outstanding 
Amount

Rs.1,33,07,959.80/- (Rupees One Crore Thirty-Three Lakh Seven 
Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty-Nine and Eighty Paisa Only) as on 
23/02/2024 with further interest thereon till payment/realization.

Description Of The 
Immovable Property

All that piece and parcel of Flat No. 103, On 1st Floor, in C Wing of 
the Building known as Shatrunjay Giriraj, Admeasuring About 660